Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000246423 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone

: (650)222-1092

Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

DISS/TERM/CANCEL/REV OF LP/LLP JCP LOGISTICS L.P.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Puge Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$52.50

SECOND FILE SECOND Menu PASSEE

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

D. BRUCE

NOV 15 2010

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT: JCP Logistics L.P.  (Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)  The enclosed Notice of Cancellation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:  Jennifer McNamee  (Contact Person)  J. C. Penney Company, Inc.  (Firm/Compuny)  6501 Legacy Drive  (Address)  Plano, Texas 75024  (City, State and Zip Code)  ACCIVITY OF Turther information concerning this matter, please call:  (Name of Contact Person)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\int \text{S52.50 Filing Fee} \text{ \$\frac{1}{2}\$61.25 Filing Fee} \text{ \$\frac{1}{2}\$105.00 Filing Fee} \text{ \$\frac{1}{2}\$113.75 F	TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations					
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:    Jennifer McNamee			nip or Limited Liability Lim	ited Partnership)	<b>-</b>		
Jennifer McNamee  (Contact Person)  J. C. Penney Company, Inc.  (Firm/Company)  6501 Legacy Drive  (Address)  Plano, Texas 75024  (City, State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  (Name of Contact Person)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  (Status  STREET ADDRESS:  Registration Section  MAILING ADDRESS:  Registration Section	The enclosed Notic	e of Cancellation and	fee(s) are submitted for	filing.			
(Contact Person)  I. C. Penney Company, Inc.  (Firm/Company)  6501 Legacy Drive  (Address)  Plano, Texas 75024  (City, State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  (Name of Contact Person)  (Area Code and Daytimo Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  (Solution of Contact Person)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  (Area Code and Daytimo Telephone Number)  Status  STREET ADDRESS:  Registration Section  MAILING ADDRESS:  Registration Section	Please return all co	rrespondence concerni	ng this matter to:				
I. C. Penney Company, Inc.  (Firm/Company)  6501 Legacy Drive  (Address)  Plano, Texas 75024  (City, State and Zip Code)  (City, State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  (Name of Contact Person)  (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  (SSTATEST ADDRESS:  Registration Section  MAILING ADDRESS:  Registration Section	Jennifer McNamee						
(Firm/Company)  6501 Legacy Drive  (Address)  Plano, Texas 75024  (City, State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  (Name of Contact Person)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  (Sold No. 1)  (Name of Contact Person)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)  (Sold No. 1)  (Area Code and Daytlmc Telsphone Number)	<del></del>	(Contact Person)					
(Address)  Plano, Texas 75024  (City, State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  (Name of Contact Person)  (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  (Status)  STREET ADDRESS:  Registration Section  (Address)  (Address)  (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)	J. C. Penney Company	, Inc.					
(City, State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  (Name of Contact Person)  (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  (Status  (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  Status  MAILING ADDRESS:  Registration Section  Registration Section		(Firm/Company)					
(City, State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  (Name of Contact Person)  (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  (Status  STREET ADDRESS:  Registration Section  (City, State and Zip Code)  ACC ON ARC ON A	6501 Legacy Drive						
(City, State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  at ( )  (Name of Contact Person)  (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\int_{\text{S52.50}} \text{Filing Fee}		(Address)					
For further information concerning this matter, please call:  at ( )  (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number) of the following amount:  [] \$52.50 Filing Fee	Plano, Texas 75024	_					
For further information concerning this matter, please call:    A		(City, State and Zip Code)	)	A	16 a		
(Name of Contact Person)  (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  [] \$52.50 Filing Fee	For further informs	ation concerning this m	natter, please call:	<u>حر</u> م	NOV 12	1	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:    S52.50 Filing Fee	(Name of Co	ntrat Berupa	at ()	rrs			
\$52.50 Filing Fee S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status  STREET ADDRESS:  Registration Section  S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status  STREET ADDRESS:  Registration Section	(Name of Cor	nact ration)	(Viet code min r		-17 <u>-18</u>	11	
\$52.50 Filing Fee S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status STREET ADDRESS:  Registration Section S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Cortified Copy, and Certificate of Status S113.75 Filing Fee, Cortificate of Status Certificate of Status Registration Section	Enclosed is a check	c for the following amo	ount:	5	が 型		
Registration Section Registration Section	\$52.50 Filing Fee	and Certificate of		S113.75 Filing Fee, Cortified Copy, and		•	
<u> </u>	STREET ADDRE	ESS:	MAILING	ADDRESS:			
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	Registration Section Registra						
	•						
Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314	and the state of t						

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

JCP Logistics L.P.
(Name of limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership)
Delaware
(Jurisdiction of formation)
4/8/2004
(Date authorized to transact business in Florida)
This foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is no longer transacting business in Florida and wishes to cancel its certificate of authority pursuant to s. 620.1907, F.S.
This entity appoints the Florida Department of State as its agent for service of process for rights of action arising out of the transaction of business in this state.
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: when filed (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Signature of a general partner:
Typed or printed name:

\$52.50

\$52.50 \$8.75

Filing Fee:

Robert K. Hood, J. C. Penney Corporation, Inc.

Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):